Wait List 2018 - Appendix 2

Location
Deepwater Mooring
Foreshore Mooring
Foreshore Pontoon
Residents Compound
Dingy Racks/Ground Spaces

Current Available Moorings

Frogmore
Kingsbridge
Newbridge
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Number Waiting Total No of berths
205 360
134 1200
336 396
124 147
64 170
21
1
6

Wait List vs Total No of Facilities

% of demand
57
11
85
84
38

Location
Batson
Shadycombe
Victoria Quay

Total:

Batson Dingy Rack
Kingsbridge Slip
Newbridge (Both)
Whitestrand (Both)

Total:

Residents Compound

Berths
257
63
76

396
36
15
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17
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Foreshore Mooring Foreshore Pontoon

B Number Waiting

m Total No of Facilities

Residents Compound

Dingy Racks/Ground Spaces



