Wait List 2018 - Appendix 2

<u>Location</u>	Number Waiting	Total No of berths	% of demand	Location	<u>Berths</u>
Deepwater Mooring	205	360	57	Batson	257
Foreshore Mooring	134	1200	11	Shadycombe	63
Foreshore Pontoon	336	396	85	Victoria Quay	76
Residents Compound	124	147	84		
Dingy Racks/Ground Spaces	64	170	38	Total:	396
Current Available Moorings				Batson Dingy Rack	36
				Kingsbridge Slip	15
Frogmore	21			Newbridge (Both)	102
Kingsbridge	1			Whitestrand (Both)	17
Newbridge	6				

Total: 170

Residents Compound 147

